1
RESPONSE REQUIRED IN TERMS OF
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT FORM
NID
(Needs and desirability)
In terms of the KwaZulu Natal Heritage Act No. 4 of 2008 and the National Heritage
Resources Act No.25 of 1999 (Section 38 (1)), a permit is required to carry out
certain listed Activities.

Payment - postal
order
 Bank deposited  Internet
banking/EFT X
6
Declaration
I, Justin du Piesanie undertake strictly to observe the terms, conditions, restrictions, by-laws and
directions under which the Council of Amafa aKwaZulu-Natali may issue the permit.
Signature Place Bryanston, Johannesburg
Date 8 June 2018
NB:
APPLICATIONS SUBMITTED WITH INCOMPLETE FORMS WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED
7
APPENDIX A: Property Description
Farm Name Farm Portion SG Code
PONGOLA 594 2/594 N0HU00000000059400002
PONGOLA 602 RE/602 N0HU00000000060200000
PONGOLA 603 RE/603 N0HU00000000060300000
PONGOLA 606 RE/606 N0HU00000000060600000
PONGOLA 61 635 1/635 N0HU00000000063500001
LELIESHOEK 730 42/730 N0HU00000000073000042
LELIESHOEK 730 45/730 N0HU00000000073000045
BOSVELD 745 8/745 N0HU00000000074500008
LELIESHOEK 746 RE/746 N0HU00000000074600000
LELIESHOEK 746 1/746 N0HU00000000074600001
DORINGBOS 753 6/753 N0HU00000000075300006
DORINGBOS 753 8/753 N0HU00000000075300008
DORINGBOS 753 9/753 N0HU00000000075300009
DORINGBOS 753 18/753 N0HU00000000075300018
DORINGBOS 753 24/753 N0HU00000000075300024
ISLEWORTH 772 RE/772 N0HU00000000077200000
ISLEWORTH 772 2/772 N0HU00000000077200002
KONKONI 773 RE/773 N0HU00000000077300000
MAGUT 818 8/818 N0HU00000000081800008
MAGUT 818 30/818 N0HU00000000081800030
MAGUT 818 66/818 N0HU00000000081800066
MAGUT 818 67/818 N0HU00000000081800067
MAGUT 818 68/818 N0HU00000000081800068
MAGUT 818 70/818 N0HU00000000081800070
MAGUT 818 90/818 N0HU00000000081800090
MAGUT 818 100/818 N0HU00000000081800100
MAGUT 818 105/818 N0HU00000000081800105
CLERKNESS 13459 RE/13459 N0HU00000001345900000
CLERKNESS 13459 1/13459 N0HU00000001345900001
BORKUM 13779 RE/13779 N0HU00000001377900000
BORKUM 13779 1/13779 N0HU00000001377900001
RESERVE NO 12 15832 RE/9/15832 N0HU00000001583200009
GAGU 17281 RE/17281 N0HU00000001728100000
AVONDSTOND 581 RE/1/581 N0HV00000000058100001
AVONDSTOND 581 RE/2/581 N0HV00000000058100002
MORGENSTOND 598 RE/598 N0HV00000000059800000
EBUHLENI 13029 RE/4/13029 N0HV00000001302900004
HARLINGEN 13433 RE/13433 N0HV00000001343300000
HARLINGEN 13433 RE/13433 N0HV00000001343300000
HARLINGEN 13433 3/13433 N0HV00000001343300003
HARLINGEN 13433 4/13433 N0HV00000001343300004
ALKMAAR 13434 RE/13434 N0HV00000001343400000
8
Farm Name Farm Portion SG Code
BLACKIE 13435 RE/13435 N0HV00000001343500000
GUMBI NO 2 18677 RE/18677 N0HV00000001867700000
9
APPENDIX B: Co-ordinates
Distribution Line Latitude Longitude
Alternative Route for Iphiva/Mbazwana and Iphiva/Makhithini